Appendix 6

SAFEGUARDING OFFICER NO:1 CLIENTS

Affallon House 46
Allt Y Mynydd (Ashberry) 44
Awel Tywi (in-house) 38
Blaenos (Ashberry) 38
Bryn llityd 39
Caeglas 24
Caernewydd Farm 6
Cartref Llys Fechan 18
Cefn Manor 12
Cilymaenliwyd 49
Dan Y Graig 8
Dolyfelin (in-house) 33
Glasfryn 24
Glyn Nest 30
Glyncoed 3
Llandaff House 21
Maesteilo 21
Melbourne House 23
Panteg 5
Pantycendy Hall 3
Peniel House 28
Plas Y Bryn 36
The Grange (Consensus) 6
The Haven 28
The Rookery 7
Towy Castle 59
Ty Aberdafen 24
Ty Cwm 20
Ty Hendy (Consensus) 18
Ty Undeb 6
Y Bwythyn (in-house) 32
Simply Safe (Pegasus) 57
Human Support Group 90
Associated 35
CDA (Was GRS) 39
Cymrhyd Rhan 20

TOTAL 990
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SAFEGUARDING OFFICER NO:2 CLIENTS

2 Coronation Terrace 3
Bryn Helyg 25
Bryn Y Wawr 10
Brynderwen 23
Carennydd Lodge / Gelli Aur 3
Cartref Croeso 15
Corran Residential 5
Croft House (M&D) 10
Erw Hir 15
Glanmarlais 37
Glanmorfa 24
Gwynfryn 8
Llys Newydd 34
Maesllewelyn (in-house) 40
Minstrels 5
Pant yr Oden 8
Parc Wern 58
Plas Y Dderwen 69
Stradey Park House 8
The Clynsaer 10
The Elms (M&D Care) 5
Ty Mair 74
Ty Pin Coed 4
Y Plas (in-house) 30
Care in Hand 9
CrossHands Home Services 60
Allied 123
Cadog 48
Mi HomeCare 246

TOTAL 1009



SAFEGUARDING OFFICER NO:3 CLIENTS

Annedd

Annwyl Fan

Ashley Court
Briarswood
Brookfield House
Coalbrook House
Caemaen (in-house)
Cartref Ael Y Bryn
Cilddewi House
Coleg Elidyr

Cwm Gwendraeth
Ffynnone

Ffynon Waun

Foel Farm

Fronhaul

Garnant House
Glasallt Fawr
Gwernllwyn Care Home
Hafan Y Coed
Heddfan

Llanfair Grange

Llys Y Bryn (in-house)
Maes Yr Ysgol
Penycoed Mansion
The Coach House
Trevelyan

Y Garreg Lwyd

Y Gelynnen
Crossroads

ND Care
Croeso Care

TOTAL 1002

27
65
44
6
23
3
30
49
7
53
118
4
4
6
16
20
24
41
104
5
34
45
4
10
3
5
16
4
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68
3
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